
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

12198 E. HIGHWAY 11, KAW 
CITY Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

ACCORDING TO THE 
RECORDED Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00211

10/04/20
21

ADWAN, SHADDIA 
CLAIRE Person 2

SHERRON, LUKE CONOR and 
ADWAN, SHADDIA CLAIRE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

AKA Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

AND/OR IMPROVEMENTS 
THERETO Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

AND/OR IMPROVEMETNS 
THERETO Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

ANDERSON, DONNIE Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00543

10/04/20
21

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. NIXON, 
DAYLYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

BELONGING Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

BELONGING, THE REAL 
PROPERTY Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00536

10/04/20
21

BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00537

10/04/20
21

BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
TERESA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00538

10/04/20
21

CAMP, CELIA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. CAMP, 
CELIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2021-
00017

10/04/20
21

CITY OF PONCA CITY Defendant
WOOD, CHARLENE E vs. CITY 
OF PONCA CITY

APPEAL FROM CITY OF 
PONCA CITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00544

10/04/20
21

CLARK, RYAN LYNN Plaintiff
CLARK, RYAN LYNN vs. 
MCGUIRE, DESSA

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00667

10/04/20
21

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. 
SCHELLER, BRIAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00564

10/04/20
21

FAUL, ADAM 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAUL, 
ADAM LEE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

FIXTURES, 
PURTENANCES, Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00210

10/04/20
21

HEADRICK, JANELLE 
MARIE Person 2

RUMMANS, CAMERON MICHAEL 
and HEADRICK, JANELLE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

INCLUDING ANY AND 
ALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00151

10/04/20
21

JENNINGS, CARY 
DEAN Defendant

JENNINGS, LISA MICHELLE vs. 
JENNINGS, CARY DEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00151

10/04/20
21

JENNINGS, LISA 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

JENNINGS, LISA MICHELLE vs. 
JENNINGS, CARY DEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

KAW CITY, OK Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

LEGAL 
DESCRIPTION Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00011

10/04/20
21

LOBAUGH, STACEY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOBAUGH, STACEY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

LOCATED AT Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

LOCATED AT 12200 E HWY 
11, Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

MAGALLON, 
MARLON Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00544

10/04/20
21

MCGUIRE, DESSA Defendant
CLARK, RYAN LYNN vs. MCGUIRE,
DESSA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00048

10/04/20
21

MCNEIL, ANGIE 
COLINA Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF MCNEIL, 
ANGIE COLINA

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2100048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2100048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100544
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00542

10/04/2
021

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. 
MORGAN, JEREMY ROBERT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00542

10/04/2
021

MORGAN, JEREMY 
ROBERT Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. 
MORGAN, JEREMY ROBERT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

N678.28 E259.97 TO Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

NARCOTICS AND DANGEROUS 
DRUGS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

NEW KAW CITY Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00543

10/04/2
021

NIXON, DAYLYNN Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. NIXON, 
DAYLYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00011

10/04/2
021

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOBAUGH, STACEY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

PLAT THEREOF, Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

POB ACCORDING TO 
THE Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00540

10/04/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY
LAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00541

10/04/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

REAL PROPERTY Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

RECORDED PLAT 
THEREOF, Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

RIDDLE ACRES TRACK PART 
OF Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100075
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00210

10/04/2
021

RUMMANS, CAMERON 
MICHAEL Person 1

RUMMANS, CAMERON MICHAEL 
and HEADRICK, JANELLE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00540

10/04/2
021

RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. RYAN, 
TIFFANY LAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00667

10/04/2
021

SCHELLER, BRIAN Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. 
SCHELLER, BRIAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

SENTIN Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

SERAFIN, OSCAR Defendant
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00211

10/04/2
021

SHERRON, LUKE CONOR Person 

1
SHERRON, LUKE CONOR and 
ADWAN, SHADDIA CLAIRE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

STATE OF OKLA EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00011

10/04/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOBAUGH, STACEY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00539

10/04/2
021

STYLES, ASHLEY Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. STYLES, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00536

10/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00537

10/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
TERESA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00538

10/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00539

10/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. STYLES, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00541

10/04/2
021

TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL Defendant OSW

PONCA FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY 
NATHANIAL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/2
021

TR#2, LESS PT 
DEEDED, Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL 
PROPERTY

SEIZURE & 
FORFEITURE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

TR#3 DESC AS TR BEG NE/
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00075

10/04/20
21

TR#3 S642.82S81 DEG 
W262.43 Defendant

STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. 
REAL PROPERTY

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2021-
00017

10/04/20
21

WOOD, CHARLENE E Plaintiff
WOOD, CHARLENE E vs. CITY 
OF PONCA CITY

APPEAL FROM CITY OF 
PONCA CITY
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