	Casa	Filed			
Court	Case Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	12198 E. HIGHWAY 11, KAW CITY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	ACCORDING TO THE RECORDED Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00211	10/04/20 21	ADWAN, SHADDIA CLAIRE Person 2	SHERRON, LUKE CONOR and ADWAN, SHADDIA CLAIRE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	AKA Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	AND/OR IMPROVEMENTS THERETO Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	AND/OR IMPROVEMETNS THERETO Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	ANDERSON, DONNIE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00543	10/04/20 21	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. NIXON, DAYLYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	BELONGING Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	BELONGING, THE REAL PROPERTY Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00536	10/04/20 21	BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00537	10/04/20 21	BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00538	10/04/20 21	CAMP, CELIA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00017	10/04/20 21	CITY OF PONCA CITY Defendant	WOOD, CHARLENE E vs. CITY OF PONCA CITY	APPEAL FROM CITY OF PONCA CITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00544	10/04/20 21	CLARK, RYAN LYNN Plaintiff	CLARK, RYAN LYNN vs. MCGUIRE, DESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00667		CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. SCHELLER, BRIAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00564		FAUL, ADAM LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAUL, ADAM LEE	DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075		FIXTURES, PURTENANCES, <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00210		HEADRICK, JANELLE MARIE Person 2	RUMMANS, CAMERON MICHAEL and HEADRICK, JANELLE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075		INCLUDING ANY AND ALL Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00151		JENNINGS, CARY DEAN Defendant	JENNINGS, LISA MICHELLE vs. JENNINGS, CARY DEAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00151		JENNINGS, LISA MICHELLE <b>Plaintiff</b>	JENNINGS, LISA MICHELLE vs. JENNINGS, CARY DEAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	KAW CITY, OK Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	LEGAL DESCRIPTION Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00011	10/04/20 21	LOBAUGH, STACEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOBAUGH, STACEY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	LOCATED AT Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/20 21	LOCATED AT 12200 E HWY 11, <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075		MAGALLON, MARLON Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00544	10/04/20 21	MCGUIRE, DESSA Defendant	CLARK, RYAN LYNN vs. MCGUIRE, DESSA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00048	10/04/20 21	MCNEIL, ANGIE COLINA Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MCNEIL, ANGIE COLINA	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00542	10/04/2 021	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. MORGAN, JEREMY ROBERT	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00542	10/04/2 021	MORGAN, JEREMY ROBERT <b>Defendant</b>	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. MORGAN, JEREMY ROBERT	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	N678.28 E259.97 TO <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	NARCOTICS AND DANGEROUS DRUGS Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	NEW KAW CITY Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00543	10/04/2 021	NIXON, DAYLYNN Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. NIXON, DAYLYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00011	10/04/2 021	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOBAUGH, STACEY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	PLAT THEREOF, Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	POB ACCORDING TO THE Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00540	10/04/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00541	10/04/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	REAL PROPERTY Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	RECORDED PLAT THEREOF, Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	RIDDLE ACRES TRACK PART OF Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00210	10/04/2 021	RUMMANS, CAMERON MICHAEL Person 1	RUMMANS, CAMERON MICHAEL and HEADRICK, JANELLE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00540	10/04/2 021	RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. RYAN, TIFFANY LAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00667	10/04/2 021	SCHELLER, BRIAN Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. SCHELLER, BRIAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	SENTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	SERAFIN, OSCAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00211	10/04/2 021	SHERRON, LUKE CONOR Person 1	SHERRON, LUKE CONOR and ADWAN, SHADDIA CLAIRE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLA EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00011	10/04/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOBAUGH, STACEY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00539	10/04/2 021	STYLES, ASHLEY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00536	10/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, CHRISTOPHER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00537	10/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00538	10/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CAMP, CELIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00539	10/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00541	10/04/2 021	TICE, ELY NATHANIAL Defendant OSW	PONCA FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00075	10/04/2 021	TR#2, LESS PT DEEDED, <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs. REAL PROPERTY	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2021-	10/04/20	TR#3 DESC AS TR BEG NE/	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs.	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk)	00075	21	C Defendant	REAL PROPERTY	
Kay	CV-2021-	10/04/20	TR#3 S642.82S81 DEG	STATE OF OKLA EX REL vs.	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk)	00075	21	W262.43 <b>Defendant</b>	REAL PROPERTY	
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00017	10/04/20 21	WOOD, CHARLENE E Plaintiff	WOOD, CHARLENE E vs. CITY OF PONCA CITY	APPEAL FROM CITY OF PONCA CITY